
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
251 
53 
95 

159 
215 
110 
247 
243 
98 
18 

197 
242 
201 
248 

Class Name 
Carlos Eduardo 
MARCIO MOREIRA 
REGIS 
HEBERT 
Adilson Mauricio 
BRUNO FORTI 
RAFAEL 
ANTONIO 
ERNANI 
EMERSON 
RAFAEL MAZZI 
FABRICIO 
LUIZ FERNANDO 
SERGIO 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:53.267 
1:55.574 
1:56.014 
1:57.444 
1:57.631 
1:57.844 
1:59.119 
1:59.847 
2:02.343 
2:03.409 
2:06.033 
2:06.340 
2:09.513 
2:11.953 

Diff 

2.307 
2.747 
4.177 
4.364 
4.577 
5.852 
6.580 
9.076 

10.142 
12.766 
13.073 
16.246 
18.686 

Gap 

2.307 
0.440 
1.430 
0.187 
0.213 
1.275 
0.728 
2.496 
1.066 
2.624 
0.307 
3.173 
2.440 

In Lap 
3 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
3 
5 
4 
5 
2 
4 
2 

MOTO 

BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki Srad 1000 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time
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COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 2021 
MotoSchool A - Sábado 

5a Sessão- MotoSchool 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 16:57:05 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/02/2021 16:56 
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